
Ukupni rezultati glasawa za izbor
ODBORNIKA Skup{tine op{tine G.Milanovac 

1-oktobar-2006
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GRUPA GRA\ANA - "POKRET ZA OP[TINU GORWI
MILANOVAC" - DRA@IMIR MARU[I]

DEMOKRATSKA STRANKA - BORIS TADI]

GRUPA GRA\ANA - QUBOMIR MILENKOVI]

GRUPA GRA\ANA - DEJAN CAREVI]

GRUPA GRA\ANA - RADOSLAV POWAVI]

DEMOKRATSKA STRANKA SRBIJE - NOVA SRBIJA - DR
VOJISLAV KO[TUNICA - MR VELIMIR ILI]

SRPSKI POKRET OBNOVE - G17 PLUS - VUK DRA[KOVI] -
MLA\AN DINKI]

GRUPA GRA\ANA - "ZA NA[A SELA" - DRAGAN JO^OVI]

PARTIJA UJEDIWENIH PENZIONERA SRBIJE, OP[TINSKI
ODBOR GORWI MILANOVAC - PANTELIJA GA^I]

LIBERALNO DEMOKRATSKA PARTIJA - ^EDOMIR JOVANOVI]

    74
    58
    39

 4,663
   741
   825
   732
   804
    46
   883

STRANKA SIMPATIZERA SPORTA - QUBISAV JOVANOVI] -
"POLE"

SRPSKA RADIKALNA STRANKA - TOMISLAV NIKOLI]

POKRET SNAGA SRBIJE BOGOQUB KARI] - DR BRANKO
VUJI^I]

GRUPA GRA\ANA - "LISTA NARODNOG DOGOVORA"

GRUPA GRA\ANA - "SVI NA OVU STRANU" - DR ZORAN
KOPRIVICA

KONZERVATIVNA STRANKA SRBIJE - MIRKO JOVI]

   195
   151
   190
    59

16

Ukupno obra|eno 67  bira~kih mesta
( 100 % bira~kih mesta)

Ukupano bira~ko telo ~ini  39521  bira~a

Obra|eno je 39521 bira~a, odnosno  100 %

Iza{lo je 17107 bira~a, odnosno 43 %
(Uzorak od 39521 bira~a)
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